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Bill Heaivilin (a,b) T29010171 N/A

6039 Eldora Avenue, Suite C, Box 3

Las Vegas, NV 89146 SAME 8.9 17.8 bill@ndalc.org (702) 257-8150

Supervising Rights Attorney

Southern Office NDALC 10/1/2009 3 yrs 9/30/2012 9/30/2015

Brian Patchett (a,b) T27015720 N/A

6200 W. Oakey Blvd. 

Las Vegas,  NV   89146 SAME 12.9 25.8 bpatchett@eastersealssn.org

(702) 870-7050 & 702-

302-8753 (cell)

President/CEO

Easter Seals Southern Nevada 10/1/2009 3 yrs 9/30/2012 9/30/2015

Vacant (a,b ) N/A

Gary Olsen (a,b) T32001161 N/A

404 W. 9TH ST.

CARSON CITY, NV 89703 SAME 29.6 59.2 leadolsen@aol.com (775) 841-1781 TTY Leadership Education Advocacy Designs 10/1/2009 3 yrs 9/30/2012 9/30/2015

Vacant (a) N/A

Jodi Sabal (a)

Emailed Link to Sub I-9 

Form 11/18/10 N/A

6375 W Charleston Blvd # L200

Las Vegas, NV 89146-1139 SAME 13.8 27.6 jsabal@accessiblespace.org

(702) 259-1903           

(702) 204-3677 (C) Nevada Community Enrichment Program 10/1/2009 3 yrs 9/30/2012 9/30/2015

Jon Sasser (a) T29026339 N/A

299 SO. ARLINGTON AVE.

RENO, NV 89501 SAME 3.3 6.6 jsasser@washoelegalservice.org (775) 785-5722 Washoe Legal Services 10/1/2009 3 yrs 9/30/2012 9/30/2015

Karen Taycher (a,b) T29009261 N/A

2355 RED ROCK ST. STE:106

LAS VEGAS, NV 89146 SAME 12.2 24.4 ktaycher@nvpep.org (702) 388-8899 Nevada PEP 10/1/2009 3 yrs 9/30/2012 9/30/2015

Mary Bryant (a,b) T81036291 N/A

2260 JESTER COURT

RENO, NV 89503 SAME 6.7 13.4 mhbryant@mac.com

(775) 530-3114 cell is 

preferred & work (775) 

784-4921 NV Center for Excellence in Disabilities 10/1/2009 3 yrs 9/30/2012 9/30/2015

Nicole Schomberg (a,b) N/A

3983 S McCarran Blvd #311

RENO, NV 89502 SAME schomberg.nicole@gmail.com

(775) 846-2172               

800-433-5255 ext 3260 The Arc In Nevada 5/1/2013 3 yrs 4/31/2015

Jennifer Pharr (a) N/A

4505 S Marlyand Pkwy

LAS VEGAS, NV 89154 SAME pharrj@unlv.nevada.edu

(702) 539-1447               

(702) 895-0095 University of Nevada, Las Vegas 5/1/2013 3 yrs 4/31/2015

Shelley Hendren

Ex-Officio Member & State 

Employee N/A LAS VEGAS, NV 89154 SAME sghendren@nvdetr.org 702-486-3213 Department of Employment, Training and Reahabilitation7/1/2014 3 yrs 6/31/2017

Commission on Services for Persons with Disabilities

PC Mileage 

to/from Airport 

(b) At least six persons appointed as voting members must be persons with disabilities or the parents or family members of persons with disabilities

The Director of the Department of Health & Human Services shall appoint the members of the Commission

The Director of the Department/Chief of the Office are non-voting members

The Nevada Commission on Services for Persons with Disabilities should consist of Eleven Voting Members

(a) The Director of the Department shall appoint as voting members of the Commission 11 persons who have experience with or an interest in and knowledge of the problems of and services for persons with disabilities.
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